The most important thing we build is trust
1(732) 460-0212 Revised Date: 12/22/2015
SPECIFICATIONS:
ACLM-4932
Coaxial High Power Limiter
Data Sheet Revision Date: 12/22/2015
OUTLINE DRAWING:

Thermal Shock: MIL-STD-202F, M107, Cond A
* Compliant by design, verification optional
PART NUMBER ORDERING INFORMATION:
Add desired case style suffix: “C46” (Ex: ACLM-4869C46)
Add “R” suffix: Reverse Connector Configuration (Ex: ACLM-4869C25R) (SMA Female Input/SMA Male Output)
Add “H” suffix: High power handling version: (Ex: ACLM-4869HC25R)
Add “-RC” suffix: RoHS-compliant (Ex: ACLM-4869HC25-RC)